
West Rep Agency Territories-
State/Counties Rep Agency Name Address Agency Contacts Email Address Phone

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 Jeff Walling jwalling@abmequipment.com 360-957-4850

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 Allegra Bryant abryant@abmequipment.com

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 Jerry Kittleson jkittelson@abmequipment.com 971-409-1587

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 John Cassa jcassa@abmequipment.com 360-772-3225

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 Slava Satonin ssatonin@abmequipment.com 503-510-0548

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 David Leonchik dleonchik@abmequipment.com 503-488-9205

United States

IDAHO - FILTRATION ONLY - Zip Codes:
832 Custer, Butte, Blaine and Power
counties; 834 Lemhi, Butte Counties
OREGON,
WASHINGTON

ABM Equipment Company 13911 NW 3rd Court, Vancouver, WA 98685 Alex Zielinski azielinski@abmequipment.com 971-533-6672

United States
Idaho-Northern Counties:  Benewah,
Bonner, Boundary,  Kootenai, Latah, and
Shoshone (6 counties)

Process Equipment Systems 12042 SE Sunnside Rd PMB514, Clackamas
OR 97015 Tom Reinauer tom@powderprosys.com 503-704-2851

United States All of Oregon Process Equipment Systems

Food, Health & Nutrition Sales Representatives for the West



United States Washington: counties of Clark, Cowlitz,
Wahliakum & Shamania Process Equipment Systems

United States
Washington State: All counties EXCEPT for
Clark, Cowlitz, Wahliakum & Shamania
county

Process Equipment Systems


